
I-485

Ra

I-485

Ra

S
andy P

orter R
d

S
andy P

orter R
d

LangdenGate
D
r

LangdenGate
D
r

S I-485 Outer Hy

S I-485 Outer Hy

I-4
8
5

R

a

I-4
8
5

R

a

I-485Ra
I-485Ra NI-485InnerHy

NI-485InnerHy

Shutterfly RdShutterfly Rd

G
a
b
le
R
d

G
a
b
le
R
d

77 Concord

Gastonia

Charlotte

St
ee
le
 C
re
ek
 R
d

St
ee
le
 C
re
ek
 R
d

I-485

Ra

I-485

Ra

S
andy P

orter R
d

S
andy P

orter R
d

Langden

G
ate

D
r

Langden

G
ate

D
rA

ra
be
lla
 D
r

A
ra
be
lla
 D
r

WilliamsGlennRdWilliamsGlennRd

EntranceDr

EntranceDr

I-4
85

R
a

I-4
85

R
a

I-485Ra
I-485Ra

S I-485 Outer Hy

S I-485 Outer Hy

NI-485InnerHy

NI-485InnerHy

Shutterfly RdShutterfly RdG
a
b
le
R
d

G
a
b
le
R
d

I-1(CD)

I-1(CD)

R-4(CD)

O-1(CD)

R-3

I-1

I-1(CD)

I-1(CD)

O-1(CD)

I-2
B-1

B-1
R-3 R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

I-1(CD)

I-1(CD)

I-2(CD)

I-2(CD)

I-2(CD)

¯

Rezoning Map
2017-125 : Eastgroup Properties, L.P.

Current Zoning R-3 AIR (Single Family Residential, Airport Noise Overlay)
& I-1(CD) AIR (Light Industrial, Conditional, Airport Noise Overlay)

Requested Zoning I-1(CD) AIR (Light Industrial, Conditional, Airport Noise Overlay)
& I-1(CD) SPA, AIR (Light Industrial, Conditional, Site Plan Amendment, Airport Noise Overlay)

Approximately 24.23 acres

CHARLOTTE-MECKLENBURG
PLANNING

Map Created 8/2/2017

Location of Requested Rezoning
2017-125

Outside City Limits

Parcel

Buildings

Streams

Airport Noise Overlay

Watershed Overlay
Lower Lake Wylie - Protected Area

Requested I-1(CD)SPA, AIR
from I-1(CD) AIR

Requested I-1(CD) AIR
from R-3 AIR

Parcel

Zoning Classification
Single Family

Office

Business

Light Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Existing Zoning & Rezoning Request
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